

OD 7

ORDER SHEET
APO/69/2025
IA NO: GA/1/2025
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

MOTI FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ
AND
The Hon'ble JUSTICE UDAY KUMAR
Date: 8th May, 2026.

The Court: No one appears for the appellant. The matter is adjourned for the day.

(RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ, J.)

(UDAY KUMAR, J.)

Sp/